
BSC Korbach 2017

24.09.2017

Korbach

Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m              10   9 GES.

  1 21d Bengsch, Sophia                    Falke Braach                    178 165            0   6  343

Schüler A Blank  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25a Kluge, Laura                       BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     206 216            4  10  422

Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 20b Bickel, Hannah                     Altmorschen                     179 178            0   6  357

  2 22a Weißgärber, Melanie                SV Arolsen 1919                 150 175            2   3  325

  3 22c Klöpfel, Sarah                     Falke Braach                    160 160            4  11  320

  4 22b *Fliegner, Nils                    BSC Korbach                     149 148            2   4  297

  5 20d Maaßen, Maite                      Altmorschen                     126 148            1   5  274

  6 20c Herrmann, Emilie                   Falke Braach                     62  57            0   0  119

Schüler B Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 25c Teichmöller, Emilia                BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     260 259           10  30  519

  2 25d Heinemann, Dorian                  1. BSC Gießen                   258 259            5  37  517

Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 19a Keim, Julius                       SV Arolsen 1919                 263 266           10  31  529

  2 18c Seeck, Finn                        Altmorschen                     229 208            8  12  437

  3 23c Eichler, Emma Charlotte            Altmorschen                     200 224            4  10  424

  4 19b Michel, Mika                       Momberg                         218 202            3  11  420

  5 24c Schwarz, David                     TV 1890 Brakel                  172 217            4   8  389

  6 24a Motsakos, Lena Amelie              TUS Viktoria Rietberg           189 198            3   7  387

  7 18b Bengsch, Tim                       Falke Braach                    184 189            3   7  373

  8 24b Dappen, Jana                       Altmorschen                     192 166            6   2  358

  9 24d Wieber, Rebecca                    Momberg                         144 172            1   4  316

 10 23d Küllmer, Lara                      SV Böddiger                     157 150            0   2  307

 11 19d Bengsch, Sven                      Falke Braach                     80  65            1   1  145
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 12 18d Bengsch, Bastian                   Falke Braach                     61  42            0   1  103

Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14d Figge, Colin                       SV Arolsen 1919                 265 249           14  20  514

  2 15a Reyer, Henning                     SV Böddiger                     258 250           21  14  508

  3 15d Bartols, Lisa                      ASC Göttingen                   257 237           14  15  494

  4 14a Kluß, Laura                        SV Arolsen 1919                 240 230           10  12  470

  5 14c Oesseleke, Johannes                TV 1890 Brakel                  232 232           10   8  464

  6 13a Schilling, Marius                  BSGW Kassel                     229 217            4  17  446

  7 15c Kontny, Lillian                    SV Pavenstädt                   230 215            6  10  445

  8 14d Knöchelmann, Nils                  Bogensport Club Duderstadt      224 220            6  12  444

  9 13d Kunz, Lucas                        SV Arolsen 1919                 206 198            7  12  404

 10 13c *Hast, Jan Heiner                  BSC Korbach                     199 167            3   5  366

 11 16a Kirsch, Laura                      TV 1890 Brakel                  157 123            3   3  280

 12 14b Hartmann, Lena                     Faike Braach                    120 120            1   2  240

Schüler B Blank  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 26a Herr, Maximilian                   1. BSC Gießen                   149 177            4   4  326

Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9d Geller, Jonas                      BSC Laufdorf                    270 256           20  21  526

  2  9c Hermann, Kevin                     BG Hanau                        268 242           20  20  510

  3  9a Schmidtke, Jonas                   BSC Vellmar                     251 243           12  24  494

Schüler C Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m              10   9 GES.

  1 27a Guthardt, Silas                    BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     287              19   9  287

  2 27b Heßler, Mia                        BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     274              10  15  274

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8c Zellmann, Markus                   SV Tell Kleinostheim            281 277           23  32  558

  2  7b Lettau, Rene                       BSV Zierenberg                  276 273           27  24  549

  3  9b Rennert, Dominik                   BSV Zierenberg                  274 274           24  23  548

  4  7d Becker, Manuel                     BSC Laufdorf                    270 276           21  27  546

  5  9b Sukhbaatar, Ravdan                 SC GW Paderborn                 277 267           19  29  544

  6  8a Gauding, Burkhard                  BSV Zierenberg                  257 261           15  22  518
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  7  8d Motsakos, Frank                    TUS Viktoria Rietberg           255 263           12  25  518

  8 17a Zeiger, Björn                      TUS Viktoria Rietberg           250 255           12  18  505

  9  8a Nikolaiczek, Dennis                SV Arolsen 1919                 257 245           11  20  502

 10 17b Heinemann, Jörg                    1. BSC Gießen                   242 252           12  14  494

 11  9a Schneider, Florian                 SV Arolsen 1919                 231 260           12  17  491

 12  9c Oborowski, Johann                  Roland Kleinlinden              245 243           13  21  488

 13  8b Buhre, Elmer                       SpSV Sand                       247 239           11  14  486

 14  7c Gemke, Christian                   SC GW Paderborn                 238 229            6  19  467

 15  7d Schwich, Oliver                    SV Arolsen 1919                 224 232            9  11  456

 16 18c Zecher, Alexander                  1. BSC Gießen                   225 214            1  17  439

 17 11c Staufenberg, Markus                Momberg                         213 225            3  17  438

 18  8c Wiens, Christian                   BSGW Kassel                     203 216            7  13  419

 19 15b Bencze, Zsolt                      SV Istha                        203 191            5  10  394

 20  8b Schütz, Peter                      Rixfeld                         120 208            3   8  328

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 14a Hyzyk, Anja                        SV Höxter                       240 243           12  13  483

  2 12a Kuhne, Katrin                      BSC Laufdorf                    242 232            7  15  474

  3 12a Häntsch, Susanne                   SV Arolsen 1919                 237 233           12  14  470

  4 13c Schött, Katja                      Rixfeld                         219 213           10  12  432

  5 12b Eggert, Yvonne                     TUS Viktoria Rietberg           214 205            1  12  419

  6 12c Stroot, Stefanie                   SPF Seligenstadt                202 206            6  16  408

  7 14b Kindermann, Simone                 SV Arolsen 1919                 167 151            1   5  318

Herren-Alt  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11d Töpperwein, Uwe                    BC Pfeil Treysa                 285 275           30  21  560

  2 10c Heimbeck, Jan                      SV Arolsen 1919                 269 279           21  28  548

  3 10c Heimbeck, Jan                      SV Arolsen 1919                 269 274           22  21  543

  4 10b Galliardt, Albert                  TV 1890 Brakel                  271 263           17  26  534

  5 10a Kornhardt, Martin                  SV Hohegeiß                     248 267           18  19  515

  6 18b Hemmen, Dirk                       1. BSC Burgwald                 256 258           10  27  514

  7 18d Hoffmann, Joachim                  BSC Laufdorf                    253 244           13  16  497

  8 19a Van de Sand-Kalms                  SSV Baunatal                    247 244            8  16  491

  9 11a Nolte, Ralf                        BSGW Kassel                     234 250           15  17  484

 10 10b Landsiedel, Michael                BSGW Kassel                     260 219           14  14  479

 11 18a Geller, Rainer                     BSC Laufdorf                    235 241            6  19  476

 12 17c Gregor, Michael                    TV 1890 Brakel                  230 214            7  10  444

 13 10d Volz, Werner                       Altmorschen                     213 229           11  14  442

 14 11c Maurer, Reiner                     BSGW Kassel                     198 242            7  17  440

Damen-Alt  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 12c Heimbeck, Petra                    SV Arolsen 1919                 248 261            8  29  509
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Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11b Weller, Franz                      Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         258 259           12  23  517

  2 17d *Lernet, Hans-Jürgen               BSC Korbach                     257 229           15  16  486

  3 19c Dziergwa, Wolfgang                 BSV Zierenberg                  229 239            6  17  468

  4 19b Mielke, Siegfried                  CFB Soest                       230 217            5  17  447

  5 15a Theis, Alois                       SV Arolsen 1919                 222 225            4  12  447

  6 11a Henke, Heinrich                    SV Höxter                       231 210           10   8  441

  7 19d Haberhausen, Jürgen                TV 1890 Brakel                  212 211            7   8  423

Compound Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 23b Teichmöller, Elias                 BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     258 263            3  42  521

Compound Jugend m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5d Reyer, Sören                       SV Böddiger                     275 278           16  41  553

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5c Wicher, Mario                      SV Hohegeiß                     283 283           27  32  566

  2  3c Großkopf, Daniel                   SV Hohegeiß                     284 279           14  35  563

  3  2d Dziubelski, Rafael                 SV Pavenstädt                   275 285           21  38  560

  4  2a Timme, Jan                         SV Hohegeiß                     278 281           19  41  559

  5  1d Möllers,Thomas                     SV Istha                        276 279           16  43  555

  6  1b Hesse, David                       BSC Vellmar                     276 278           17  40  554

  7  2c Teichmöller, Markus                BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     274 277           15  41  551

  8  5b Vössing, Dirk                      TV 1890 Brakel                  276 268           14  38  544

  9  6b Theis, Andre                       SV Arolsen 1919                 273 268           12  40  541

 10  1a Micus, Philip                      TV 1890 Brakel                  255 258           10  34  513

 11  3b Dorn, Oliver                       SV Pavenstädt                   255 241            6  35  496

 12  3a Cramer, Stefan                     1. BSC Burgwald                 237 230            5  25  467

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6d Drunkemühle, Sara                  Hochschulsport Uni Göttingen    280 276           19  38  556

  2  6b Tiegs, Mandy                       SV Hohegeiß                     260 263            7  35  523

  3  6c Siegfried, Carmen                  1. BSC Burgwald                 256 259            6  30  515
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  4  6a George-Heßler, Sandra              BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     247 244            8  31  491

Compound Herren-Alt  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6d Reitz, Helmut                      BSV Zierenberg                  285 283           29  30  568

  2  6c Sarikaya, Yasar                    BSV Zierenberg                  276 273           11  47  549

  3  5a Kastaun, Ingolf                    BSC Vellmar                     274 271           16  34  545

  4 11d Printzen, Hans Gerd                BSC Vellmar                     270 275           13  41  545

  5  7c Rennert, Harald                    BSV Zierenberg                  268 269           14  34  537

  6  4a Gräfe, Roland                      SV Istha                        267 265           11  38  532

  7  7b Drude, Heinz                       SV Lüttgen Eder                 253 258            9  27  511

  8  4d Kiliszek, Uwe                      TV 1890 Brakel                  243 261            3  33  504

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4b Huck, Johannes                     BSC Vellmar                     261 271           17  31  532

  2  4c Molzahn, Arnold                    BSC Vellmar                     246 244           12  29  490

Compound Blank  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2b Beermann, Volker                   SC GW Paderborn                 149 164            1   7  313

Blankbogen Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15b Ferber, Marie                      1. BSC Gießen                   129 114            1   4  243

Blankbogen Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 16c Wroblewski, Vanessa                1. BSC Gießen                   124  92            1   3  216

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 21b Kunstein, Kuno                     BG Hanau                        238 262           12  18  500

  2 16a Theis, Rene                        SV Arolsen 1919                 242 223            7  12  465

  3 16c Theis, Jörg                        SV Arolsen 1919                 234 219            6  14  453

  4 20d Kopa, Herbert                      SV Kaufungen                    225 225            5  14  450

  5 16d Busch, Wilhelm                     BC Meinhard                     235 214           10  10  449

  6 13d Lambion, Andreas                   SV Arolsen 1919                 221 219            4   8  440
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  7 15d Stender, Stephan                   Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         204 234            7  10  438

  8 20a Knieriem, Fred                     BSV Zierenberg                  231 204            4  10  435

  9 21a Job, Andreas                       1. BSC Burgwald                 211 203            2   7  414

 10 21c Heßler, Peter                      BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     198 201            7   5  399

 11 13b Kluge, Uwe                         BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     203 168            4  13  371

 12 20c Marschall, Sebastian               1. BSC Gießen                   193 172            0   8  365

 13 20b Stutzmann-Corell, Markus           1. BSC Burgwald                 114 118            2   4  232

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17b *Kunzel, Simone                    BSC Korbach                     239 253           11  16  492

  2 22a Kunstein, Martina                  BG Hanau                        246 234            6  13  480

  3 22d Kleinicke, Sabine                  BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     231 215            8   8  446

  4 22b Günther, Tina                      BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows     181 176            3   4  357

  5 22c Köllner, Julia                     TUS Viktoria Rietberg           128  63            0   4  191

Langbogen Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 15c Dingethal, Gino                    SC Weende                       161 126            1   3  287

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 17a *Zirankewitsch, Karl Heinz         BSC Korbach                     223 187            4   7  410

  2 21d Siekmann-Böhm, Ralph-Gerald        SC GW Paderborn                 204 163            3   6  367

  3 16b Siekmann, Luca                     SC GW Paderborn                 144 146            0   5  290

  4 16d *Matzen, Heiko                     BSC Korbach                     145 130            0   3  275

  5 17c Hohmann, Astrid                    SV Böddiger                     106 148            2   4  254

- Seite 6 -



Mannschaft Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSV Zierenberg                     2  7b Lettau, Rene                        549

                                      1  9b Rennert, Dominik                    548

                                      2  8a Gauding, Burkhard                   518  1615

  2 BSC Laufdorf                       2  7d Becker, Manuel                      546

                                      2  9d Geller, Jonas                       526

                                      2 18d Hoffmann, Joachim                   497  1569

  3 SV Arolsen III                     1 10c Heimbeck, Jan                       548

                                      1 12c Heimbeck, Petra                     509

                                      1 12a Häntsch, Susanne                    470  1527

  4 BG Hanau                           2  9c Hermann, Kevin                      510

                                      2 21b Kunstein, Kuno                      500

                                      2 22a Kunstein, Martina                   480  1490

  5 SV Arolsen IV                      1  8a Nikolaiczek, Dennis                 502

                                      2  9a Schneider, Florian                  491

                                      1  7d Schwich, Oliver                     456  1449

  6 TUS Victoria Rietberg II           2  8d Motsakos, Frank                     518

                                      2 17a Zeiger, Björn                       505

                                      2 12b Eggert, Yvonne                      419  1442

  7 BSGW Kassel                        1 11a Nolte, Ralf                         484

                                      1 10b Landsiedel, Michael                 479

                                      1 13a Schilling, Marius                   446  1409

  8 TV Brakel                          2 10b Galliardt, Albert                   534

                                      2 17c Gregor, Michael                     444

                                      2 19d Haberhausen, Jürgen                 423  1401

  9 SV Arolsen II                      1 14d Figge, Colin                        514

                                      1 14a Kluß, Laura                         470

                                      1 13d Kunz, Lucas                         404  1388

 10 1. BSC Gießen                      2 17b Heinemann, Jörg                     494

                                      2 18c Zecher, Alexander                   439

                                      2 20c Marschall, Sebastian                365  1298

 11 BSC Rotenburger Bounty Bows        2 22d Kleinicke, Sabine                   446

                                      2 21c Heßler, Peter                       399

                                      2 13b Kluge, Uwe                          371  1216

 12 SV Arolsen                         1 15a Theis, Alois                        447

                                      2 13d Lambion, Andreas                    440

                                      2 14b Kindermann, Simone                  318  1205
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Mannschaft Compound Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Hohegeiß                        2  5c Wicher, Mario                       566

                                      2  3c Großkopf, Daniel                    563

                                      2  2a Timme, Jan                          559  1688

  2 Zierenberg                         1  6d Reitz, Helmut                       568

                                      1  6c Sarikaya, Yasar                     549

                                      1  7c Rennert, Harald                     537  1654

  3 BSC Vellmar                        2  1b Hesse, David                        554

                                      2  5a Kastaun, Ingolf                     545

                                      2  4b Huck, Johannes                      532  1631

  4 TV Brakel                          2  5b Vössing, Dirk                       544

                                      2  1a Micus, Philip                       513

                                      2  4d Kiliszek, Uwe                       504  1561
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